WHITE WINES

Zagalia Pinot Grigio, Italy
Light and fruity with a delicate, flowery touch

Havalos Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Fresh with great citrus fruits

Babington Brook Chardonnay, Australia
Light oak and fresh peach Chardonnay fruit

Les Fumees Blanches Sauvignon Blanc, France
Aromas of citrus notes of grapefruit and lime, white
flowers - jasmine and a hint of smoke. Elegant palate.

3 Wooly Sheep Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Aromas of citrus and limes with elderflower and
grapefruit notes.

ROSE WINE

Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé, Italy
Elegant with floral, fruity, herbaceous aromas, Dry,
medium acidity, low tannin, medium body.

Glass

€7.50

€7.50

€7.95

€7.95

€8.50

€7.95

Bottle

€28.95

€28.95

€29.95

€29.95

€31.95

€29.95

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Valdo Origine Brut Spumante, Italy
Floral and fruity aromas with hints of apple. It is bright
and harmonious with a sweet aftertaste.

Valdo Prosecco 200ml Snipe, Italy
A lively yet soft sparkling wine, extra dry.

Valdo Prosecco Rose 200ml Snipe, Italy
Floral and delicately fruity, with hints of apple, pear and
small red fruits. Dry and harmonious.

€39.95

€13.50

€13.95

RED WINES

Zagalia Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy
Brimming with soft red berry fruits

Havalos Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Fresh and silky and aromas of red fruits.

Havalos Merlot, Chile
Aromas of ripe red fruit. Silky with soft and well
integrated tannin.

Babington Brook Shiraz, Australia
Full bodied with aromas of Black fruits and pepper

Glass

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.95

Bodega Lurton Malbec Alta Coleccion Bio, Argentina € 8.50

A vibrant wine with good rich fruit flavours.

Bottle

€28.95

€28.95

€28.95

€29.95

€31.95

@ LeVerredeVin

Our wines have been carefully chosen for your enjoyment. We use a Verre de Vin
System to keep both our still and sparkling wines totally fresh and true to their
original character. This unique system allows us to be confident that every glass

served to you, is in perfect condition every time.

All wines contain sulphites




SPECIALITY COFFEES
Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee
French Coffee
Kalypso Coffee

TOP SHELF GIN SELECTION
Mil Gin
Hummingbird Organic
Gunpowder
Silks Gin
Hendricks
Dingle Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Haymans
Gordons Pink Gin
Malfy Gin Rosa

IRISH WHISKEY
The Whistler
Jameson Crested
Green Spot
Red Breast 12 Year Old
Teelings Small Batch
Michael Collins
Drumshambo Marsala Cask

PEARSE LYONS
Coopers Select
7 Year Old

12 Year Old

€8.95
€8.95
€8.95
€8.95

€5.50
€5.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
€6.50
6.00
6.00
6.50
5.50
6.00

€6.50
€6.50
€8.00
€9.50
€7.50
€7.00
€11.95

€8.50
€8.50
€9.50

H cHons

Good Wine is a pleasure
Good Friends are a treasure
Enjoy both in good measure

here at Hatton’s

r@j @hattonsofgaradice




