WHITE WINES	Glass	Bottle
Zagalia Pinot Grigio, Italy Light and fruity with a delicate, flowery touch	€7.50	€28.95
Havalos Sauvignon Blanc, Chile Fresh with great citrus fruits	€ 7.50	€28.95
Babington Brook Chardonnay, Australia Light oak and fresh peach Chardonnay fruit	€7.95	€29.95
Les Fumees Blanches Sauvignon Blanc, France Aromas of citrus notes of grapefruit and lime, white flowers - jasmine and a hint of smoke. Elegant palate.	€7.95	€29.95
3 Wooly Sheep Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Aromas of citrus and limes with elderflower and grapefruit notes.	€8.50	€31.95
ROSE WINE		
Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé, Italy Elegant with floral, fruity, herbaceous aromas, Dry, medium acidity, low tannin, medium body.	€7.95	€29.95

		`
RED WINES	Glass	Bottle
Zagalia Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy Brimming with soft red berry fruits	€7.50	€28.95
Havalos Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Fresh and silky and aromas of red fruits.	€7.50	€28.95
Havalos Merlot, Chile Aromas of ripe red fruit. Silky with soft and well integrated tannin.	€7.50	€28.95
Babington Brook Shiraz, Australia Full bodied with aromas of Black fruits and pepper	€7.95	€29.95
Bodega Lurton Malbec Alta Coleccion Bio, Argentina A vibrant wine with good rich fruit flavours.	€ 8.50	€31.95

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	
Valdo Origine Brut Spumante, Italy Floral and fruity aromas with hints of apple. It is bright and harmonious with a sweet aftertaste.	€39.95
Valdo Prosecco 200ml Snipe, Italy A lively yet soft sparkling wine, extra dry.	€13.50
Valdo Prosecco Rose 200ml Snipe, Italy Floral and delicately fruity, with hints of apple, pear and small red fruits. Dry and harmonious.	€13.95



Our wines have been carefully chosen for your enjoyment. We use a Verre de Vin System to keep both our still and sparkling wines totally fresh and true to their original character. This unique system allows us to be confident that every glass served to you, is in perfect condition every time.

All wines contain sulphites

SPECIALITY COFFEES	
Irish Coffee	€8.95
Baileys Coffee	€8.95
French Coffee	€8.95
Kalypso Coffee	€8.95
TOP SHELF GIN SELECTION	
Mil Gin	€5.50
Hummingbird Organic	€5.50
Gunpowder	€6.50
Silks Gin	€6.50
Hendricks	€6.50
Dingle Gin	€6.50
Bombay Sapphire	6.00
Tanqueray	6.00
Haymans	6.50
Gordons Pink Gin	5.50
Malfy Gin Rosa	6.00
IRISH WHISKEY	
The Whistler	€6.50
Jameson Crested	€6.50
Green Spot	€8.00
Red Breast 12 Year Old	€9.50
Teelings Small Batch	€7.50
Michael Collins	€7.00
Drumshambo Marsala Cask	€11.95
PEARSE LYONS	
Coopers Select	€8.50
7 Year Old	€8.50
12 Year Old	€9.50
	55.50



Good Wine is a pleasure Good Friends are a treasure Enjoy both in good measure here at Hatton's







